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28831/2019 10.865.146/0001-53  BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESÍDUOS LTDA 3.480,17                            01/12/2020 01/12/2020
24517/2019 00.846.686/0001-36 HORUS INFORMÁTICA LTDA 10.141,47                         01/12/2020 01/12/2020
16351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 20.669,99                         01/12/2020 01/12/2020
6246/2018 10.462.672/0001-72 VANERVEN SOLUTION - MARIANA VAN ERVEN SANTOS 56.860,79                         01/12/2020 01/12/2020
10074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 1.674,45                            01/12/2020 01/12/2020
6286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 41.284,06                         01/12/2020 01/12/2020
1282/2019 06.350.074/0001-34 RDJ ASSESSORIA E GESTAO EMPRESARIAL 167.145,22                       01/12/2020 01/12/2020
17945/2020 00.714.403/0001-00 ELO CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL E PRODUCAO 6.096,67                            01/12/2020 01/12/2020
14078/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 62.309,35                         01/12/2020 02/12/2020
21284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 42.812,42                         01/12/2020 02/12/2020
3098/2018 03.854.323/0001-30 BENNER TECNOLOGIA E SISTEMAS DE SAUDE LTDA 66.782,83                         01/12/2020 02/12/2020
1534/2020 00.868.963/0001-01 LENDA IND. DE ÁGUA MINERAL LTDA- ME 2.845,92                            01/12/2020 02/12/2020
10166/2020 08.065.700/0001-76 EXITO DISTRIBUIDORA E COMÉRCIO DE LIVROS LTDA. 969,04                               01/12/2020 02/12/2020
24228/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 401.543,69                       01/12/2020 02/12/2020
13292/2020 03.624.962/0001-00  GESTEMAQ COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇO DE EQUIPAMENTOS GRÁFICOS LTDA. 631,75                               01/12/2020 02/12/2020
20297/2018 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 1.192.200,80                    02/12/2020 02/12/2020
28725/2019 05.283.260/0001-35 W & E SERVIÇOS TÉCNICOS EIRELI 26.523,61                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
10693/2020 02.593.165/0001-40 GARTNER DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE PESQUISAS LTDA 67.356,38                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
18715/2020 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 28.605,56                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
17998/2019 05.420.665/0001-78 LINS ENGENHARIA LTDA 85.895,78                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
14880/2019 59.456.277/0003-38 ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA 105.109,81                       03/12/2020 04/12/2020
4652/2020 12.419.502/0001-30 CONFITECH ASSISTENCIA TÉCNICA HOSPITALAR 35.116,66                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
25855/2019 08.886.401/0001-00 DENTAL FREIRE & GOULART LTDA. 5.757,60                            03/12/2020 04/12/2020
3847/2020 03.629.664/0001-02 POWER SAFETY SERVIÇOS E COMÉRCIO DE ELETROELETRÔNICOS LTDA-ME 54.049,25                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
24396/2019 68.558.972/0001-30 GLS ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 47.052,50                         03/12/2020 04/12/2020
13909/2020 13.544.130/0001-37  DROGARIA LIBERAL E PEREIRA EIRELI 810,00                               03/12/2020 04/12/2020
23766/2019 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA 1.021.632,92                    04/12/2020 07/12/2020
13537/2020 18.680.580/0001-70 LAN TECNOLOGIA EM REDES EIRELI 12.825,00                         04/12/2020 07/12/2020
7149/2020 07.648.642/0001-40 COPERSON SERVICOS E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE INFORMATICA 65.247,00                         04/12/2020 07/12/2020
5556/2020 01.114.245/0001-02 CONNECTOR ENGENHARIA LTDA 13.781,67                         07/12/2020 07/12/2020
21304/2018 11.162.311/0001-73 RICARDO DE SOUZA LIMA CAIAFA MANUTENÇÕES E SERVIÇOS - ME 91.063,14                         07/12/2020 07/12/2020
24263/2019 15.188.822/0001-15 A SETE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI - ME 2.058,33                            07/12/2020 07/12/2020
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19628/2020 05.604.512/0001-80 POINT SERVIÇO DE TELECOMUNICAÇÕES LTDA 129.999,52                       07/12/2020 07/12/2020
17196/2018 00.056.958/0001-02 IDEALLE EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 5.130,14                            07/12/2020 07/12/2020
18705/2017 00.460.139/0001-18 PIONEIRA IND E COM DE ESPUMA DE BORRACH 57.074,00                         07/12/2020 07/12/2020
20297/2018 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 28.823,08                         07/12/2020 07/12/2020
15222/2020 03.389.271/0001-79 LIETTERA EDITORIAL 25.600,00                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
3577/2020 09.589.945/0001-65 INTERATIVA SERVIÇOS E EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA 11.513,90                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
7015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 7.558,16                            09/12/2020 09/12/2020
10633/2020 26.968.073/0001-65 FERSAN ARQUITETURA E TECNOLOGIA EIRELI 44.495,24                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
14994/2020 03.508.097/0001-36 REDE NACIONAL DE ENSINO E PESQUISA - RN 5.500,00                            09/12/2020 09/12/2020
17852/2020 26.968.073/0001-65 FERSAN ARQUITETURA E TECNOLOGIA EIRELI 80.326,11                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
97/2020 37.168.895/0001-88 ORBITEL TELECOMUNICAÇÕES E INFORMÁTICA EIRELI 27.222,65                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
18602/2020 00.814.860/0001-69 ESTERILAV - ESTERILIZAÇÃO DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA 28,21                                 09/12/2020 09/12/2020
8229/2019 00.881.154/0001-30 OMEGA ENGENHARIA LTDA 256.566,78                       09/12/2020 09/12/2020
18432/2020 00.354.138/0003-50  FINO SABOR INDUSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 15.462,18                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
19006/2020 264******-68 LILIAN MILNITSKY STEIN 1.670,40                            09/12/2020 09/12/2020
22721/2019 05.455.684/0001-30 CONTROL TELEINFORMÁTICA LTDA 75.946,50                         09/12/2020 09/12/2020
5518/2016 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMATICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI-EPP 37.349,48                         10/12/2020 14/12/2020
23855/2015 03.700.234/0001-30 EHS CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA 141.451,28                       10/12/2020 14/12/2020
17937/2020 09.168.704/0001-42 EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE COMUNICAÇÃO - EBC 370,37                               10/12/2020 10/12/2020
20225/2020 13.312.641/0001-23 DINÂMICA FACILITY - ADMINISTRAÇÃO PREDIAL LTDA 967.711,84                       10/12/2020 14/12/2020
11078/2020 17.030.652/0001-71 OLIVEIRA ARAÚJO ENGENHARIA LTDA 76.351,34                         10/12/2020 14/12/2020
24983/2017 26.444.653/0001-53 COORD DE DIGITALIZAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS GRÁFICOS 270.888,23                       11/12/2020 14/12/2020
12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 861.980,16                       11/12/2020 14/12/2020
7155/2020 11.502.318/0001-97 CARVALHO MIRANDA EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI 5.257,70                            11/12/2020 14/12/2020
156/2020 14.336.190/0001-27 RODRIGUES & SOUZA GESTAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 829,66                               14/12/2020 14/12/2020
20788/2019 33.683.111/0001-07 SERPRO - SEDE - BRASILIA 522,32                               14/12/2020 14/12/2020
12222/2015 00.332.833/0008-26 DINÂMICA ADMINISTRAÇÃO, SERVIÇOS E OBRAS LTDA 449,90                               14/12/2020 14/12/2020
16962/2020 05.769.362/0001-65 MBA TELEINFORMÁTICA LTDA 155.882,83                       14/12/2020 14/12/2020
10188/2020 08.247.960/0001-62  REAL JG SERVIÇOS GERAIS EIRELI 318.443,25                       14/12/2020 14/12/2020
13542/2020 13.578.459/0001-19 AZ METAL LTDA 3.144,00                            14/12/2020 14/12/2020
8703/2020 01.254.424/0001-45 ITA INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE CARIMBOS LTDA. EPP 36,00                                 14/12/2020 14/12/2020
17419/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVICOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 252.555,45                       14/12/2020 14/12/2020
16770/2019 31.101.019/0001-58 MENSE DESENVOLVIMENTO HUMANO E ORGANIZACIONAL LTDA 17.662,35                         15/12/2020 15/12/2020

Página 2 de 7



NºPA CNPJ Fornecedor Valor (R$) Data da Autorização Data da OB

Dez/2020

12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 601.500,00                       15/12/2020 15/12/2020
11513/2020 05.555.382/0001-33 AOVS SISTEMAS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA 9.534,92                            15/12/2020 15/12/2020
24098/2017 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 548.522,76                       15/12/2020 16/12/2020
4687/2017 07.179.587/0001-97 RBT EVENTOS LTDA- ME 13.159,67                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
27668/2019 01.263.068/0001-26 CONSTRUTORA NJ EIRELI 47.057,01                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
12706/2019 26.999.805/0001-84 EQUIPO TÉCNICA ASSIST TEC EM APAR MEDICO-ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA -EPP 12.963,95                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
5353/2020 18.401.727/0001-46 ROCHA E SIRIANO - ME 8.706,92                            16/12/2020 17/12/2020
17154/2020 88.611.264/0001-22  INTRAL SA INDÚSTRIA DE MATERIAIS ELÉTRICOS 34.310,13                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
17039/2020 02.480.417/0001-24 QUERETARO TECNOLOGIA DE PROTEÇÃO AMBIENTAL LTDA 81.575,00                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
12627/2020 26.990.812/0001-15 TECNISYS INFORMATICA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 109.624,90                       16/12/2020 17/12/2020
13292/2020 03.624.962/0001-00  GESTEMAQ COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇO DE EQUIPAMENTOS GRÁFICOS LTDA. 631,75                               16/12/2020 17/12/2020
2648/2020 04.202.019/0001-71 BSB TIC SOLUÇÕES EIRELI – EPP 69.721,99                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
24504/2017 20.982.406/0001-24  BRAVO AR SERVICE COMÉRCIO MÁQUINAS 12.368,84                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
18698/2020 02.942.579/0001-37 ASPERCOM EDUCACAO CORPORATIVA LTDA 41.600,00                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
1003044/2016 01.134.191/0002-28 SERVIX INFORMATICA LTDA 69.973,04                         16/12/2020 17/12/2020
25167/2017 24.427.002/0001-20 SHALOM TAXI SERVICOS DE AGENCIAMENTO 9.490,04                            16/12/2020 17/12/2020
21186/2018 09.639.459/0001-04 PUBLICACAO NO DIARIO OFICIAL DO DISTRITO FEDERAL 1.800,00                            16/12/2020 17/12/2020
1002232/2016 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES 2.481,15                            17/12/2020 17/12/2020
16294/2018 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES, MANUTENÇÃO E COMÉRCIO LTDA - ME 22.223,35                         17/12/2020 17/12/2020
18748/2017 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX - ELEVADORES, MANUTENCAO E COMERC 29.315,41                         17/12/2020 17/12/2020
14002/2019 05.340.639/0001-30  PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 39.294,14                         17/12/2020 17/12/2020
349/2020 01.444.608/0001-78 RTMÁQUINAS COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 808,33                               17/12/2020 17/12/2020
27882/2019 00.034.263/2417-20 RICARDO FERRAZ DA SILVA 1.044,00                            17/12/2020 17/12/2020
16317/2020 04.761.072/0001-02  OFFICE FLOORING COMERCIAL DE PISOS E REVESTIMENTOS EIRELI - EPP 27.003,42                         18/12/2020 18/12/2020
3098/2018 03.854.323/0001-30 BENNER TECNOLOGIA E SISTEMAS DE SAUDE LTDA 66.782,79                         18/12/2020 18/12/2020
5744/2019 07.352.266/0001-42 WM MEIO AMBIENTE E REFLORESTAMENTO LTDA 1.262,38                            18/12/2020 18/12/2020
14078/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 76.247,46                         18/12/2020 18/12/2020
6286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 38.456,45                         18/12/2020 18/12/2020
5556/2020 01.114.245/0001-02 CONNECTOR ENGENHARIA LTDA 297.403,35                       18/12/2020 18/12/2020
3847/2020 03.629.664/0001-02 POWER SAFETY SERVIÇOS E COMÉRCIO DE ELETROELETRÔNICOS LTDA-ME 54.049,25                         18/12/2020 18/12/2020
1857/2016 00.233.883/0003-41 INTERSYSTEMS DO BRASIL LTDA 182.985,69                       18/12/2020 18/12/2020
1282/2019 06.350.074/0001-34 RDJ ASSESSORIA E GESTAO EMPRESARIAL 167.809,67                       18/12/2020 18/12/2020
6246/2018 10.462.672/0001-72 VANERVEN SOLUTION - MARIANA VAN ERVEN SANTOS 46.587,33                         18/12/2020 18/12/2020
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260/2018 34.028.316/0007-07 EBCT (FATURA) 379.397,57                       18/12/2020 21/12/2020
3379/2018 10.646.995/0001-16 ARROW ECS BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 197.095,76                       21/12/2020 22/12/2020
904/2019 00.082.024/0001-37 CAESB (FATURA) 102.148,06                       21/12/2020 22/12/2020
23811/2019 06.984.836/0001-54 INTELIGÊNCIA DE NEGÓCIOS, SISTEMAS E INFORMÁTICA LTDA 32.725,18                         21/12/2020 22/12/2020
4289/2020 08.804.362/0001-47 FACHINELI COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA 283,82                               22/12/2020 22/12/2020
24396/2019 68.558.972/0001-30 GLS ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 47.052,50                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
3392/2017 07.340.740/0001-16 L V X COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA- ME 15.363,82                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
24263/2019 15.188.822/0001-15 A SETE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI - ME 2.058,33                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
10693/2020 02.593.165/0001-40 GARTNER DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE PESQUISAS LTDA 67.356,38                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
18808/2019 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 2.666,72                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
3749/2019 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMERCIO DE SERVICOS LTDA 8.639,66                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
11873/2020 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 16.294,29                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
14880/2019 59.456.277/0003-38 ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA 105.109,81                       22/12/2020 22/12/2020
3577/2020 09.589.945/0001-65 INTERATIVA SERVIÇOS E EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA 11.513,90                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
10074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 1.674,41                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
4652/2020 12.419.502/0001-30 CONFITECH ASSISTENCIA TÉCNICA HOSPITALAR 17.558,33                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
1860/2010 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 26.333,80                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
1891/2020 15.559.082/0001-86 RATEIO - DESPESAS - INFRAMERICA 714,61                               22/12/2020 22/12/2020
17147/2020 30.701.265/0001-88  LX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAIS ELÉTRICOS EIRELI 1.500,00                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
26462/2018 07.432.517/0001-07 SIMPRESS COMÉRCIO, LOCAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS S/A 101.445,23                       22/12/2020 22/12/2020
14888/2020 00.714.403/0001-00  ELO CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL E PRODUÇÃO DE EVENTOS LTDA 9.138,36                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
16351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 20.669,99                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
23052/2017 00.433.623/0001-58 GRAFICA E EDITORA IDEAL LTDA 86.713,63                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
22087/2019 12.978.051/0001-71 PHOENIX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA 61.172,99                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
18432/2020 00.354.138/0003-50 FINO SABOR INDUSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 23.193,27                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
19264/2020 22.965.437/0001-00 CONNECT ON MARKETING DE EVENTOS 14.940,00                         22/12/2020 22/12/2020
17898/2020 33.856.011/0001-27 SINAL DE AFETO 4.960,00                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
18508/2020 13.019.822/0001-66  COONOZCO – GESTÃO DO CAPITAL HUMANO LTDA 1.865,17                            22/12/2020 22/12/2020
23818/2019 00.545.482/0001-65 NETWORLD TELECOMUNICAÇÕES DO BRASIL LTDA (NWI TELECOM) 4.203,59                            23/12/2020 23/12/2020
17196/2018 00.056.958/0001-02 IDEALLE EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 5.936,65                            23/12/2020 23/12/2020
1002114/2016 00.588.541/0001-82  IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVICOS GERAIS E TRANSPORTES LTDA 595.153,66                       23/12/2020 23/12/2020
18022/2017 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA - ME 2.816,71                            23/12/2020 23/12/2020
1453/2020 27.883.894/0001-61 INOVE CAPACITAÇÃO - CONSULTORIA E TREINAMENTOS 8.340,00                            23/12/2020 23/12/2020
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21032/2020 03.231.368/0001-59 BETTA INSTALAÇÃO, MANUTENÇÃO & COMÉRCIO LTDA 21.395,78                         23/12/2020 23/12/2020
5518/2016 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMATICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI-EPP 37.349,48                         23/12/2020 23/12/2020
14449/2020 05.808.628/0001-31 SAMUEL PADOVAM - ME 310.390,80                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
7015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 7.558,16                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
10633/2020 26.968.073/0001-65 FERSAN ARQUITETURA E TECNOLOGIA EIRELI 24.424,29                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
8229/2019 00.881.154/0001-30 OMEGA ENGENHARIA LTDA 610.351,17                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
26070/2018 01.276.330/0001-77 KENTA INFORMÁTICA S.A. 101.661,59                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
19628/2020 05.604.512/0001-80 POINT SERVIÇO DE TELECOMUNICAÇÕES LTDA 123.499,04                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
17998/2019 05.420.665/0001-78 LINS ENGENHARIA LTDA 48.550,16                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
24517/2019 00.846.686/0001-36 HORUS INFORMÁTICA LTDA 10.980,20                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
1534/2020 00.868.963/0001-01 LENDA IND. DE ÁGUA MINERAL LTDA- ME 2.722,44                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
19071/2020 12.593.397/0001-51 PROLUX ILUMINAÇÃO EIRELI-EPP 18.850,00                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
24228/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 51.934,39                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
9313/2018 05.285.983/0001-73 AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO 87.234,56                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
10166/2020 08.065.700/0001-76 EXITO DISTRIBUIDORA E COMÉRCIO DE LIVROS LTDA. 21.881,02                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
28725/2019 05.283.260/0001-35 W & E SERVIÇOS TÉCNICOS EIRELI 27.818,83                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
10014/2018 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 7.412,16                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
4687/2017 07.179.587/0001-97 RBT EVENTOS LTDA- ME 4.808,34                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
19805/2020 14.080.830/0001-80 FARMA TOP MEDICAMENTOS EIRELI 3.203,40                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
23306/2019 33.498.171/0001-41 SAÚDE COMÉRCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA. 6.945,60                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
4554/2019 24.360.974/0001-44 LICITA ONLINE EIRELI ME 246.147,02                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
97/2020 37.168.895/0001-88 ORBITEL TELECOMUNICAÇÕES E INFORMÁTICA EIRELI 28.419,25                         28/12/2020 28/12/2020
17852/2020 26.968.073/0001-65 FERSAN ARQUITETURA E TECNOLOGIA EIRELI 115.611,68                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
24667/2017 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDÚSTRIA E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 9.119,80                            28/12/2020 28/12/2020
12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 860.411,79                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
5047/2016 19.323.190/0001-06 AXA SEGUROS S.A 115.768,05                       28/12/2020 28/12/2020
20345/2020 03.359.898/0002-68 REDE BRASIL EMPREENDIMENTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA 5.453,02                            29/12/2020 29/12/2020
2647/2020 11.966.640/0001-77 BRASIL DIGITAL TELECOMUNICAÇÕES LTDA 210.943,15                       29/12/2020 29/12/2020
28516/2019 03.902.258/0001-71 F.L.F COMÉRCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS CINEMATOGRÁFICOS 113.999,20                       29/12/2020 29/12/2020
1002/2020 20.413.494/0001-43 OTMIZA COMERCIAL LTDA 17.398,80                         29/12/2020 29/12/2020
21104/2020 05.118.764/0001-08 CRESCER SERVIÇOS ESPECIALIZADOS EIRELI 548.937,25                       29/12/2020 29/12/2020
21416/2020 00.850.974/0001-64 ARCADE TECNOLOGIA PROJETOS E ENGENHARIA LTDA 1.252.082,83                    29/12/2020 29/12/2020
17151/2020 52.245.412/0001-95 FIOLUZ COMÉRCIO DE MATERIAIS ELÉTRICOS LTDA. 115.813,91                       29/12/2020 29/12/2020
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12093/2019 24.936.973/0001-03 LINK DATA INFORMÁTICA E SERVIÇOS S/A 22.876,72                         29/12/2020 29/12/2020
16770/2019 31.101.019/0001-58 MENSE DESENVOLVIMENTO HUMANO E ORGANIZACIONAL LTDA 17.731,70                         29/12/2020 29/12/2020
20225/2020 13.312.641/0001-23 DINÂMICA FACILITY - ADMINISTRAÇÃO PREDIAL LTDA 967.711,84                       29/12/2020 29/12/2020
20297/2018 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 1.111.705,59                    29/12/2020 29/12/2020
23766/2019 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA 1.021.568,85                    29/12/2020 29/12/2020
13859/2017 00.718.528/0001-09 LABORATORIO SABIN DE ANALISES CLINICAS 1.885.566,92                    29/12/2020 29/12/2020
21058/2017 60.884.855/0022-89 IMPAR SERVICOS HOSPITALARES S/A 363.533,15                       29/12/2020 29/12/2020
7787/2019 00.520.237/0001-01 CETTRO - CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO ONCOLÓGICO LTDA. 1.412.963,34                    29/12/2020 29/12/2020
22023/2020 57.142.978/0001-05 BRASOFTWARE INFORMÁTICA LTDA. 5.970.251,75                    29/12/2020 30/12/2020
16688/2020 01.595.655/0001-12 BRAINSTORMING ASSESSORIA DE PLANEJAMENTO E INFORMÁTICA LTDA. 78.000,00                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
17015/2020 10.685.556/0001-12  R.A. ROCHA ENGENHARIA LTDA 80.587,81                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
21419/2020 05.769.362/0001-65 MBA TELEINFORMÁTICA LTDA 7.252,24                            30/12/2020 30/12/2020
21284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 51.926,08                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
4535/2020 23.043.280/0001-10 LOCKTEC CHAVES CARIMBOS E SEGURANÇA EIRELI ME 1.467,50                            30/12/2020 30/12/2020
16688/2020 01.595.655/0001-12 BRAINSTORMING ASSESSORIA DE PLANEJAMENTO E INFORMÁTICA LTDA. 78.000,00                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 953.923,71                       30/12/2020 30/12/2020
19625/2020 04.119.118/0001-94 JARDA COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI 24.840,00                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
5556/2020 01.114.245/0001-02 CONNECTOR ENGENHARIA LTDA 23.658,27                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 953.923,71                       30/12/2020 30/12/2020
18949/2020 07.340.740/0001-16  LVX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA – ME 116.237,06                       30/12/2020 30/12/2020
21304/2018 11.162.311/0001-73 RICARDO DE SOUZA LIMA CAIAFA MANUTENÇÕES E SERVIÇOS - ME 86.622,63                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
28831/2019 10.865.146/0001-53  BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESÍDUOS LTDA 3.480,17                            30/12/2020 30/12/2020
1003/2020 10.547.557/0001-09  VIDEOCONFERÊNCIA BRASIL TECNOLOGIA I.S. LTDA 23.626,82                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
27668/2019 01.263.068/0001-26 CONSTRUTORA NJ EIRELI 47.057,01                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
77/2016 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. 449.129,37                       30/12/2020 30/12/2020
10901/2018 18.933.379/0001-58 HOSPITAL DE OLHOS DO CENTRO OESTE "H.O.C.O" 1.209,64                            30/12/2020 30/12/2020
18835/2019 08.397.078/0020-66 SERVIÇO DE HEMOTERAPIA MADRE REGINA LTDA 14.350,34                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
17606/2020 03.583.049/0003-74 COOPERATIVA DE PROFISSIONAIS ATUANTES EM CONSULTORIA, INSTRUTORIA E EDUCAÇÃO - COOPERFRENTE28.605,00                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
23811/2019 06.984.836/0001-54 INTELIGÊNCIA DE NEGÓCIOS, SISTEMAS E INFORMÁTICA LTDA 32.725,18                         30/12/2020 30/12/2020
19267/2020 01.367.958/0001-88 CIATECH TECNOLOGIA EDUCACIONAL LTDA 115.904,00                       30/12/2020 30/12/2020
21081/2020 24.921.066/0001-82 SOLLO CONSTRUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 157.156,52                       30/12/2020 30/12/2020
10188/2020 08.247.960/0001-62  REAL JG SERVIÇOS GERAIS EIRELI 322.930,85                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
2877/2019 00.612.008/0001-09 FISIOCLIN - CLÍNICA DE FISIOTERAPIA E REABILITAÇÃO LTDA. 238,02                               30/12/2020 31/12/2020

Página 6 de 7



NºPA CNPJ Fornecedor Valor (R$) Data da Autorização Data da OB

Dez/2020

23464/2019 22.855.971/0001-56 CENTRO DE NEFROLOGIA DO DISTRITO FEDERAL LTDA 111,93                               30/12/2020 31/12/2020
26631/2019 28.162.046/0001-26 SALUS LTDA 84,43                                 30/12/2020 31/12/2020
1620/2019 00.049.791/0001-44 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA S/A 978.950,72                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
26927/2018 22.041.509/0001-15 VIVA OFTALMO MEDICINA ESPECIALIZADA S/S LTDA 4.260,60                            30/12/2020 31/12/2020
21059/2017 15.684.249/0001-30 SEPTO CLINICA OTORRINOLARINGOLOGICA 27.593,61                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
27574/2019 31.635.857/0006-16 HOSPITAIS INTEGRADOS DA GÁVEA S/A 690.832,82                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
24890/2018 12.992.115/0001-99 ICB - INSTITUTO DE CATARATA DE BRASÍLIA LTDA. 44.038,03                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
1002114/2016 00.588.541/0001-82  IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVICOS GERAIS E TRANSPORTES LTDA 352.473,73                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
1000/2020 05.769.362/0001-65 MBA TELEINFORMATICA LTDA 551.513,32                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
21032/2020 03.231.368/0001-59 BETTA INSTALACAO, MANUTENCAO E COMERCIO 44.931,26                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
25646/2017 01.682.668/0001-29 ONCO VIDA INSTITUTO ESPECIALIZADO DE ONCOLOGIA LTDA. 230.936,32                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
20915/2017 16.724.417/0001-37 INSTITUTO LIBERTE DE PSICOLOGIA APLICAD 1.486,44                            30/12/2020 31/12/2020
6767/2018 10.841.552/0001-86 NA - NEUROCIÊNCIA CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA S/S LTDA. 19.864,32                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
23982/2017 26.522.280/0001-91 MICRO FOCUS BRASIL SERVICOS DE TECNOLOGIA LTDA. 219.144,64                       30/12/2020 31/12/2020
13193/2019 18.208.761/0001-07 CLÍNICA DE PSICOLOGIA ATO ANALÍTICO LTDA. 41.849,11                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
21284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 37.451,66                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
17419/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVICOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 60.857,90                         30/12/2020 31/12/2020
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